General information about company

Scrip code 517571

NSE Symbol INDLMETER

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE065B01013

Name of the company IMP POWERS LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. u Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Ves
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 1.58
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1.46
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.47
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1.59
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 1.56




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of hareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. Shareho i as a %o class of securities (IX)
Cat Category of | Nos. Of d d derlyi h held total no. of shares
4%e801Y | shareholder shareholders | P4C "P pad-up underiyng s ares_ < (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1] as ¢
@ (In) (1T equity shares | equity Depository (VII)=dV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of otal as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VI) (A+B+C2) ¢ Class cg: | Class Total % of
V) X egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 1447207 1447207 16.76 1447207 1447207 | 16.76
Group
(B) Public 9035 7189356 7189356 83.24 7189356 7189356 | 83.24
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 9042 8636563 8636563 100 8636563 8636563 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
No. Of ,asa % Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of She;res assuming full | Lockedin | or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) | encumbered
Shares Underlying - Number of
Category . Shares . convertible (XIII) .
Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as ’
Outstanding . convertible held in
1) sharcholder ) Outstanding - a percentage Asa Asa i
(aIn) convertible W t securities £ diluted % of o, of |dematerialized
securities (X'c};ran S and No. Of ;)harleucaepi l) |No. | total total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (XI)= (VID§ | (@) | Shares No. (@) | gpares E%tegow ?é;egory ?ﬁt;;fgory
D@ I (X)Asavof | [held held i i ii
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) fromoter 16.76 1171751 [ 80.97 | 1447207
Group
B) Public 83.24 7153049 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1171751 [ 13.57 | 8600256 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na?.d(;f fully Partly No. Of shares Zl?at?elz:}?; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying w shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ; (VI = % of
the Sharcholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a7 0
(Ih shares held | Qoo [ Receipts (VD) | YT L v As a % of Total
Iv) P (VD) 0 Class eg: | Class i
held (V) (A+B+C2) X ca: Total \_/otmg
gy rights
A Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 3 11114 11114 0.13 11114 11114 0.13
(d) Any Other (specify) |4 1436093 1436093 16.63 1436093 1436093 | 16.63
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 1447207 1447207 16.76 1447207 1447207 | 16.76
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 1447207 1447207 | 16.76 1447207 1447207 | 16.76
Promoter Group
(A)=(AYDHA)
(@)
B Table IIT - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Investor Education
) and Protection Fund | 1 24221 24221 0.28 24221 24221 0.28
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal share | ¢ 4850291 4850291 | 56.16 4850291 4850291 | 56.16
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
() holding nominal share | , ¢ 1378290 1378290 | 15.96 1378290 1378290 | 15.96
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
@) Non Resident Indians | 1o 161023 161023 [ 1386 161023 161023 |1.86
(NRIs)
(0} Bodies Corporate 56 444182 444182 5.14 444182 444182 |5.14
(m) Any Other (specify) 190 331349 331349 3.84 331349 331349 |3.84
Sub-Total (B)(4) 9035 7189356 7189356 83.24 7189356 7189356 | 83.24
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 9035 7189356 7189356 83.24 7189356 7189356 | 83.24
@)+B)3)HB)
()]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 9042 8636563 8636563 100 8636563 8636563 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 9042 8636563 8636563 100 8636563 8636563 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | as a % assuming Number.of pledgeq or o
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion | Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
) ) . o shares (XII) | encumbered Number of

Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible cquity shares
St Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) hzl d iyn

Outstan.dllng Outstanding securltfles and pﬁrcentaﬁe of Asa% Asa% | dematerialized

convertible | Warrants No. O | diluted share N of total of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= 9 | Shares | No. (a) | Shares category | category | category

() (VI+HX) Asa | @) | peyg held (i) (ii) (i)
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) 0.13 0 0 11114
(d) 16.63 1171751 [ 81.59 | 1436093
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 16.76 1171751 [80.97 | 1447207
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 16.76 1171751 [ 80.97 | 1447207
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)DHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
® 0.28 24221 0 0 0
(2) 56.16 4814084 0 0 0
(h) 15.96 1378290 0 0 0
@) 1.86 161023 0 0 0
(o) 5.14 444082 0 0 0
(m) 3.84 331349 0 0 0
?5""““1 ®) 83.24 7153049 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 83.24 7153049 0 0 0
B)2)+B)
3HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 8600256
+

Total (A+B+C 100 1171751 [ 13.57 | 8600256

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ramniwas Ramdayal Dhoot

Aditya R Dhoot

Radhika A Dhoot

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFHR6184R

AACPDO0896R

ABJPDA4530G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10322

773

19

11114

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

10322

773

11114

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

10322

773

11114

Class eg:y

Total

10322

773

11114

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.12

0.01

0.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10322

773

11114

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Advance Transformers And
Equipments Pvt Ltd

Shree Rasbihari Trading &
Investment Pvt Ltd

Universal Transformers

Pvt Ltd

Shree Rasbihari Electrical
Private Ltd

PAN (II)

AAACA3289Q

AAACS5303H

AAACU0741P

AAACS5194C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

435416

381312

336250

283115

1436093

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

435416

381312

336250

283115

1436093

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.04

442

3.89

16.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

435416

381312

336250

283115

1436093

Class eg:y

Total

435416

381312

336250

283115

1436093

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.04

442

3.89

3.28

16.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.04

442

3.89

3.28

16.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

171824

381312

335500

283115

1171751

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

39.46

100

99.78

100

81.59




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

435416

381312

336250

283115

1436093

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Banhem Stock Broking Private Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AACCB5251H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

96000

96000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

96000

96000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

96000

96000

Class eg:y

Total

96000

96000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

96000

96000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Dr.K.Vasundhara

Parthiv Rameshchandra Patel

Sanjay Sethi

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEOPK6663D

AGXPP1005B

AMBPS5586Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

215703

149144

176000

540847

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

215703

149144

176000

540847

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25

2.04

6.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of sec

urities (I1X)

Class eg: X

215703

149144

176000

540847

Class eg:y

Total

215703

149144

176000

540847

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.5

1.73

2.04

6.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.04

6.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

215703

149144

176000

540847

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Trusts

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

187

190

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100

18478

312470

301

331349

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

100

18478

312470

301

331349

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.21

3.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100

18478

312470

301

331349

Class eg:y

Total

100

18478

312470

301

331349

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.21

3.62

3.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.21

3.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100

18478

312470

301

331349




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







