General information about company						
Scrip code	517571					
NSE Symbol	INDLMETER					
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED					
ISIN	INE065B01013					
Name of the company	IMP POWERS LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	Yes					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2024					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	1.58					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	1.46					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	1.47					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	1.59					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	1.56					

			Table I	- Summar	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	of Nos. Of No. of fully		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se		Rights hel	d in each
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
(-)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	1447207			1447207	16.76	1447207		1447207	16.76
(B)	Public	9035	7189356			7189356	83.24	7189356		7189356	83.24
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	9042	8636563			8636563	100	8636563		8636563	100

			Table	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holdi	ng of sp	pecified s	ecuritie	es			
Catanani	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Convertible assuming full conversion of Shares (XII) or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible convertible Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		No. Of Shares Underlying Underlyi		Sub-categ	ategorization of shares			
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				16.76			1171751	80.97	1447207			
(B)	Public				83.24					7153049	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100			1171751	13.57	8600256	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of se		Rights hel	d in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement she	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group		•		•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	11114			11114	0.13	11114		11114	0.13
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	1436093			1436093	16.63	1436093		1436093	16.63
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	1447207			1447207	16.76	1447207		1447207	16.76
(2)	Foreign	I					!	· L			ļ
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	1447207			1447207	16.76	1447207		1447207	16.76
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder	•	•		•	•	
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	Institutions (Domestic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	24221			24221	0.28	24221		24221	0.28
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	8711	4850291			4850291	56.16	4850291		4850291	56.16
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	28	1378290			1378290	15.96	1378290		1378290	15.96
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	49	161023			161023	1.86	161023		161023	1.86
(l)	Bodies Corporate	56	444182			444182	5.14	444182		444182	5.14
(m)	Any Other (specify)	190	331349			331349	3.84	331349		331349	3.84
Sub-Total (B)(4)		9035	7189356			7189356	83.24	7189356		7189356	83.24
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		9035	7189356			7189356	83.24	7189356		7189356	83.24
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non F	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		9042	8636563			8636563	100	8636563		8636563	100
Total (A+B+C)		9042	8636563			8636563	100	8636563		8636563	100

	T	able II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding	patte	ern of th	ne Promo	ter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of pledged of otherwise encumbe (XIII)	or e	Number of equity shares	Sub-cates	gorization (of shares
	convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share of total		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)				
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promo	ter an	d Promot	er Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				0.13			0	0	11114			
(d)				16.63			1171751	81.59	1436093	1		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				16.76			1171751	80.97	1447207			
(2)	Foreign	•	•				•	•	•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				16.76			1171751	80.97	1447207			
В	Table III - Star	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Public	share	eholder			·			
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(f)				0.28					24221	0	0	0
(g)				56.16					4814084	0	0	0
(h)				15.96					1378290	0	0	0
(i)				1.86					161023	0	0	0
(1)				5.14					444082	0	0	0
(m)				3.84					331349	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				83.24					7153049	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				83.24					7153049	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Non P	romo	ter- Non	Public sha	reholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					8600256			
Total (A+B+C				100			1171751	13.57	8600256			

	Indivi	duals/Hindu undivided	Family					
Searial No.	1	2	3					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ramniwas Ramdayal Dhoot	Aditya R Dhoot	Radhika A Dhoot	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAFHR6184R	AACPD0896R	ABJPD4530G	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10322	773	19	11114				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10322	773	19	11114				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.12	0.01	0	0.13				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	,	<u>, </u>	_				
Class eg:X	10322	773	19	11114				
Class eg:y								
Total	10322	773	19	11114				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.12	0.01	0	0.13				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.12	0.01	0	0.13				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)	0	0	0	0				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10322	773	19	11114				
Reason for not pro	viding PAN							

Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Other (spec	eify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Advance Transformers And Equipments Pvt Ltd	Shree Rasbihari Trading & Investment Pvt Ltd	Universal Transformers Pvt Ltd	Shree Rasbihari Electrical Private Ltd	
PAN (II)	AAACA3289Q	AAACS5303H	AAACU0741P	AAACS5194C	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	435416	381312	336250	283115	1436093
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	435416	381312	336250	283115	1436093
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.04	4.42	3.89	3.28	16.63
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	es (IX)			
Class eg: X	435416	381312	336250	283115	1436093
Class eg:y					
Total	435416	381312	336250	283115	1436093
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.04	4.42	3.89	3.28	16.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.04	4.42	3.89	3.28	16.63
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	•	•	•	•
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (2	XIII)			
No. (a)	171824	381312	335500	283115	1171751
As a % of total Shares held (b)	39.46	100	99.78	100	81.59

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	435416	381312	336250	283115	1436093				
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group					

	Bodies Corporate						
Searial No.	1						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Banhem Stock Broking Private Limited	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AACCB5251H	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	96000	96000					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	96000	96000					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.11	1.11					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	96000	96000					
Class eg:y							
Total	96000	96000					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.11	1.11					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.11	1.11					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	96000	96000					
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							

Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.	1	2	3			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Dr.K.Vasundhara	Parthiv Rameshchandra Patel	Sanjay Sethi	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AEOPK6663D	AGXPP1005B	AMBPS5586Q	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	215703	149144	176000	540847		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	215703	149144	176000	540847		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	1.73	2.04	6.26		
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of sec	rurities (IX)				
Class eg: X	215703	149144	176000	540847		
Class eg:y						
Total	215703	149144	176000	540847		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.5	1.73	2.04	6.26		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	1.73	2.04	6.26		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	215703	149144	176000	540847		
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under					

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4		
Category	Trusts	LLP	HUF	Clearing Members		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back	
PAN (II)					Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	187	1	190	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100	18478	312470	301	331349	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100	18478	312470	301	331349	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.21	3.62	0	3.83	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX))			
Class eg: X	100	18478	312470	301	331349	
Class eg:y						
Total	100	18478	312470	301	331349	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.21	3.62	0	3.83	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.21	3.62	0	3.83	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100	18478	312470	301	331349	

Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	